


Foreword

Pain gives feeling to fear

Fear
Guilt and punishment
Alone

Since the world’s been round,
there’s been no edge to fall off
The umbrella

Mission Impossible
Power over violence

13

14
40
64

75

76
84
89



Impotence knows 95
no bounds

Disregard 96
No 101
Fear and impotence turn to pain 109
Reliable rejection 117
Envy 118
Doorknob 138
Buttering people up 145
doesn’t still their hunger

Love 146
0:1 156

Lonely 160



