Psychoanalyst meets Marina Abramović

Foreword

Pain gives feeling to fear	13
Fear	14
Guilt and punishment	40
Alone	64

Since the world's been round, there's been no edge to fall off	75
The umbrella	76
Mission Impossible	84
Power over violence	89

Impotence knows no bounds	95
Disregard	96
No	101
Fear and impotence turn to pain	109
Reliable rejection	117
^{Envy}	118
Doorknob	138
Buttering people up doesn't still their hunger	145
Love	146
0:1	156
Lonely	160